
RESULTS

Women Synchronised Platform
Final

27 JUN 2023 - 16:00

REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana ASSISTANT DONOVAL Sanda 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 AXTELIUS Peter SYNCHRO 1 SIEFKEN Jann 

EXECUTION 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 2 BANUELOS Ricardo 

EXECUTION 3 THORSEN Anna Maja SYNCHRO 3 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 4 CHANDYRIAN Maria SYNCHRO 4 STRITT BURK Carmen 

 SYNCHRO 5 DAW Yehia 

RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja RESERVE  

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive Total Points
Code Birth Dive DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Points Points Behind

1 1 WASSEN Christina Maria GER 12 JAN 1999

2 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 50.40 98.40
407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.48 158.88
107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 221.88

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 75.84 297.72

2 1 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005

2 ESMAN Sofia UKR 12 MAR 2008

201B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 42.60 42.60
301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40 87.00
405B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 62.16 149.16

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.32 213.48
107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.20 274.68 23.04

3 1 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

2 CARVAJAL SAN MIGUEL Ana ESP 03 SEP 2006

5231D 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40 93.60
107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50 152.10
205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.98 199.08
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 62.40 261.48 36.24

4 1 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003

2 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003

201B 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 41.40 41.40
301B 2.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 40.20 81.60
107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 135.60
407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.20 178.80

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.24 245.04 52.68

5 1 GILLET Jade Jacqueline FRA 30 JAN 2001

2 HALLIFAX Emily Isabelle FRA 09 DEC 2005

101B 2.0 8.5 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60 45.60
201B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 38.40 84.00
405B 2.8 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.28 119.28
305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 52.08 171.36

5253B 3.2 3.5 3.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 49.92 221.28 76.44

6 1 CARCU Ioana Andreea ROU 26 OCT 2005

2 ELLAHI Nazanin Adelyne ROU 02 JAN 2006

201B 2.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 33.00 33.00
301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 72.00
405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.76 125.76

5152B 2.9 6.0 5.5 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.50 169.26
105B 2.3 6.5 7.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.09 211.35 86.37

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Ex = Judge Execution Sx = Judge Synchro
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7 1 CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 03 AUG 2006

2 KARAKOSTA Ioanna Stylian GRE 29 OCT 2008

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 41.40 41.40
201B 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 39.00 80.40
105B 2.3 4.5 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 40.02 120.42
405C 2.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 47.25 167.67

5251B 2.6 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 42.12 209.79 87.93

8 1 BOND Maisie Anita GBR 08 MAY 2007

2 JOHN Juliette Mary Kathr GBR 22 JUL 2009

201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.20 40.20
301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 83.40
107B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 53.10 136.50
407C 3.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 136.50

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 62.40 198.90 98.82

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Ex = Judge Execution Sx = Judge Synchro
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